SR20 Cylinder
for oil hydraulics
Dimensions
SR20 is a double acting hydraulic cylinder
made entirely of stainless steel.
Standard  piston diameters from ø25 mm
through to ø100 mm.
Application

r 15 16 20 22
s 40 50 60 75
How to order:
SR20 BL x1 / x2 * x3 K   A = x4
x1: Inside diameter :  50 mm
x2: Piston rod         :  30 mm
x3: Stroke  : 500 mm
x4: A = Distance     : 250 mm
Ordering code: SR20 BL 50/30*500 K
A=250 mm
Eksempel på ordre:
SR20 BL x1 / x2 * x3 K   A = x4
x1: Indvendig diameter :  50 mm
x2: Stempelstang         :  30 mm
x3: Slaglængde : 500 mm
x4: A = Distance : 250 mm
Ordre kode: SR20 BL 50/30*500 K
A=250 mm
Dimension table
	Page 2.1 SR20 Cylinder
	Page 2.10 SR20 VD Cylinder
	Page 2.2 SR20 Cylinder
	Page 2.3 SR20 Cylinder
	Page 2.4 SR20 VZ Cylinder
	Page 2.5 SR20 LL cylinder
	Page 2.6 SR20 NN Cylinder
	Page 2.7 SR20 HD Cylinder
	Page 2.8 SR20 FD Cylinder
	Page 2.9 SR20 BL Cylinder
	SSH_SR20_Cylinder_Data
	SR20 Cylinder - general information
	General information - Page 2
	SR20 Cylinder - Ends
	SR20 VZ Cylinder
	SR20 LL Cylinder
	SR20 NN Cylinder
	SR20 HD Cylinder
	SR20 FD Cylinder
	SR20 BL Cylinder
	SR20 VD Cylinder
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false